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(Bid-Ask Price Model)
(Stoll: 1978 1Ho and Stoll;1981)

(CAPM)
1
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v )

(one period decision model) 1

EU{W) =EU{ *)

= 0l +R*)-{I +RIQI +{I +RF){Q] +aQ,)=>



:/\0(| +RI)' (1+£7)<?1 ; (1+R,){Q, ) bQ!) =>

(7)
R = ( )
0t=PQi= ( )
[Normalize p= 1]
(6)
(0 Q RQ
1
Co+Qj+ 0)
(7)
5+Q)
CO+Qi-bQ])
(5) Taylor series Expand
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KALC A, 2- WO cov(i?e1 )1-1 - "] =0 (")
Z=-1 *{ * ()1 o= Relative Risk Aversion
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Curve) RfE (The Desired Opportunity Set) N
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risk neutral spread (0C/|3)

(5.23)  pure spreads
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2 (Ho and Saunders : 1981)

1) (The Hedging Hypothesis)

(Interest  Risk)
(Maturity)

David Cronin (1995)

(Risk Aversion)
Durationl
( ) ( ) Duration
Duration ,
Duration

Dealer ( )

( ) (Maturity)m
CroninU

(Duration Gap)

| = rd\(rh)- rL(ro

1Duration  Average Time to Maturity cash flows
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2) 63 | 63
(The Microeconomics of The Banking Firm)

(Maximize Expect Profit or Expect utility)
(Financial Constraint)

(Santomero,1984)
Objective Function  Maximize E [v(W)]
Subject to Balance(Sh)eet Financial Constraint
n. . .%<.D
V) = o VIOW>0  daviowz -
) (Wealth) -Owion. o
N - (Expected Profit)
(A 7 ( ) J
Ai i ( ) J
0 = ( ) J
Di = ( ) J
C(.)WN-= ;OCIOA] » 0 V]
OCIOD] — 0V

Randall(1998)

(Depository Firm)

rarD=[l-a/(1+ai)[{(1-£)+PI}(3N(1-p)]*rAt(1+ai,c
P

Randall
Parameter



rA
C
<1
(Economies of Scale) >1
Randalff , 1 '
1991-1996 Panel Data
' (B1)
2
1%
0.6% 1%

0.73% Randall

b 4%
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Unit root
1 Unit root pure spread (P)  Augmented Dickey-
Fuller test
pure spread (P) Level A
lag ADF Citica Criical Lag ADF  Crtical Critical
value  value value  value
%  10% B 10%
2115 -19%7  -1623
-1.978'  -1957  -1.623
P 1 1931 -1957 1623
-1.399" 3734 -3.308
P 1 5541" 3734 3308
P 1 -7449" 3734 -3308

1 A First difference

2.p , Trend Intercept
3P Trend  Intercept
4, * 0 5% ( Unit root)

Kk 0 10% ( Unit root)



2

Unit root

Augmented Dickey-Fuller test

(VAR)

VAR 1
VAR7
VAR B

VAR 1
VART
VARIB

1 A

2. VAR
3. VAR
4. * %

*kk

Level
lag ADF  Criical
value
5%
2738 -3.003
2750  -3.003
1296  -3.003
-1.034" 4671
-6.040" 4671
-3.859' 4671
First difference
L;a&al
0
0

59 (
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(VAR)

Crtical Lag ADF  Citical Critical
value value  value
10% 5  10%
3253 1 -1992" -1958 -1624
3253 1 <1848 -1958 -1624
3253 1 -4406" -1958 -1624
-3.308 - _ _
-3.308
-3.308

Trend  Intercept

Trend  Intercept

Unit root)

Unit root)

10% (



3

Unit root

Augmented Dickey-Fuller test

LP

LP

LP
LP

LP
LP

P

1 A

2. LP
3. LP
4. *%

*kk

Level
lag ADF Critical Criical Llag  ADF
value Vi value
5% m 5%
2.71383 -30038 -2.6417 -2.098"  -1958
2.7508 -30038 -2.6417 -1.968"  -1.958
12966 -3.0038 -2.6417 17100 -1.958
1409 3065 -2674 1828+ -1.964
1989 -3065 -2.674 25718 -1.964
1306 -3065 -2674 -1.710°  -1.964
First difference
Leyel Intercept
A Trend  Intercept
0 5% ( Unit root)
FIO 10% ( Unit root)
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Critical  Critical
value

10%

-1.642
-1.642
-1.642

-1.629
-1.629
-1.629
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4 Unit root
(CR) * Augmented Dickey-Fuller test

Level A

lag ADF Citica Criical Lag ADF  Crtical Critical

(CR) value  value value  value
B 10% 5%  10%

CR 1 -3698" -3633 -3253

CR 2 =331+ 3737 -3308

L A First difference

2. CR Trend  Intercept

3. CR Trend  Intercept

4, ** HO 5% ( Unit root)

ik 0 10% ( ,  Unit root)



pure spread



Constant
DVARL
VARL
DLP

CR

Pm

R
Adjusted R2
Durbin-Watson
NO. of Observation

pure spread

001246
(0.03549)
0000229

(-1.424509)

0600023
(+4.220562)"
0,019881
(0432772)
0.644523
(252710)"
0.7462
0,688
24079
2%

97

pure spread

1 (VARD)

007131
(-1.667194)

-0,000058
(0.171948)
0.005463
(0.161441)
0.105378
(1801703)
0173283
(-1.122685)
03741
0.1466
15896
16
tstat

99 9590



Constant
DVARL
VARL
DLP

CR

Pm

R2
Adjusted R2
Durbin-Watson
NO. of Observation

98

pure spread

| (VAR?)
7
0014024 0.050191
(0.406362) (1.386266)
0000255 :
(-1.467202) :
: 0.000129
- (0.371849)
0603179 0.005725
(4.258133)" (0.170013)
0,022058 0.100359
(0.022058) (1.703892)
0628631 0181364
(2501889) (-1183278)
0.7477 0.380296
06017 0.154949
2.38% 1696058
2% 16
tstat

99 9590



3 pure spread
Constant -0.005544
(-0.195263)
DVARL -0.000098
(-0.792229)
VARL -
DLP -0.6795%
(-4.381701)"
CR 0.011842
(0.320810)
P4 0.628749
(3.228232)"
MA(1) -
R2 0.738269
Adjusted R2 0680107
Durbin-Watson 1.866941

NO. of Observation 24

1

t-stat

(VARY)

1

0.10246
(2417631

0,000370
(-1591841)
0004110
(0.114120)
0.149833
(2587814)
0371685
(+4.627142)"
1976891
(2.730450)"
0.841782
0.762623
1570406
16

99 9590

9



Constant

DVARL

VARL

DLP

CR

Pl-l

MA(L)

R2

Adjusted R2
Durbin-Watson
NO. of Observation

*kk kk %

pure spread

0.005960
(-0.215394)
0000121
(-0.897197)

0,672049
(-4.420532)"
0.012296
(0.341435)
0.636552
(3.248707)"

0.73886

0.68083

1.857429
24

/

t-stat

(VARY)

0.083576
(L852777)

0.000276
(L411779)
0.009442
(0.250148)
0.124113
(L.797030)
0.448187
(-3.619008)"
0.989537
(6.525068)"
0.5505
0.32582
1.89842
16

99 9590

100



Constant
DVARL
VARL

DLP

R2
Adjusted R2
Durbin-Watson
NO. of Observation

pure spread

0027591
(-1071443)
0.000172
(-1.448269)

03821
(+6.05361)"
0.040103
(1.185998)
0.568008
(2975678)"

0.84448
0.8066
1.746818
24

1 (VARY)

1

.0.046400
(0.97903)

0000926
(-3.200137)
0.004351
(0.319031)
0.069701
(L077637)
0647613
(-9.030508)*
2,001258
(2.797194)
0.893992
0,840988
1.734034
16

t-stat

99 9590
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Constant
DVARL
VARL
DLP

CR

MA(Y)

R2
Adjusted R2
Durbin-Watson
NO. of Observation

»** *k *

pure spread

002754
(-1.095806)
0000211
(-1644339)

0.388678
(+6.204455)"
0.040055
(1.213029)
0567075
(3.004372)"

0.73886
0.68083
1857429
24
r

102
| (VARY)

!

006339
(1.394171)

0000883
(3.820889)"
0.009220
(057468)
0.093232
(L509581)
0651015
(-5.079143)"
0.946102
(11.22948)"
0.71322
0.56983
1825882
16
tstat

99 9590
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